CONFIDENTIAL RECORb _SHEBT
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B . S . A . ) .

pate  3/31/67

Full Name William E. Stone, Jr,
(Vo initials if you, can possibly get full name )

Address J037 Procter St- Apb. #l

city Port Arthur _ Stat&exas 77640
Age 25 (This is important and should be exaci;)
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact emgég is*n b kn&mn}:

x%xx

Religion Protegtant-Methodist

" Occupation Scool Teacher

Education . vollege

Weight 150 Color White

Color of hair blondeto Lt, Brn, Color Of.eyes 3

" Outstanding characteristics or interestis, Slkghtlg

AXn NNy

Married or single

\Wife 's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd Date resigned
! \test Troop 65 Pt. Arthur B ASM ¥ : 11/06 2/67
las been NC in Neches Dl&"e_ @ik VldOI;, %ex (Councﬂ 578) -

Fondling in
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March 22, 1967

Mr, Harry V. Varr
Seout Exsecutive

Sabine Area Council, No, 578 PERSONAL ﬁ?
Res Will

Dear Mr, Marr:

Your letter of March 17 and the coples gf Efatements™
enclosed concerning éme William E. Stone, Jr,.,

‘as Assistant Scoutmaster of Troop 65 in Port #ith ey
sitmatio
ave” taken steps to

to us by Mr. Wilson since our Service hand]

LKA

We have placed this information in oury files'and
have Mr., Stone's name delé&éa from the Tpgdp Tost

-Enclosed is g confidential reégrd sheetx !
a8 ‘possibl

your £illing cut and returning to.ms #s sod

gdditional information will enabléiys to identify Mr, 8
Qutlng Progranm,

- g

ever again attempt to registerign ths Scopd

A

Howard Boyd
Birector of Reg

s+ Bineerely| yours,
PERSOHNEL| & TRY

jould appreciate

S This
tone should he

INING DIVISION

digtration
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BOY SCOUTS of AMERICA

CS.QZL'I/LZ <:74[ted COI»LI/LCI:/, 70146.

1325 JEFFERSON DRIVE PORT ARTHUR, TEXAS 77640 PHONE YU 2-6466

€. B. DRAPER, SR, GOMMISSIONER HARRY V. MARR, SCOUT EXECUTIVE N. G, NIDES  PRESIDENT

Yarch 17, 1967

Y¥r. Delmer I, %“ilson, Director
Personnel Committee, B. S. A.
Wew Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Skipper:

The attached are copies of letters r,gaéséj%*ed b¥uFiregarding

an unfortunate incident concerning g ': ;of ouq:xxirwiig mumxrled
Scouters. Ve regret it is necessg ;
for O.t_LOf.L with no further evidegpde Than thé‘*%&ﬁord of small

Doys. e believe the men from ‘mtam the ’ﬁvebfiier come to be
honest and truthful men. W

him. Please advise us of @&y ‘thl you des:.re us to t”"e :Ln
this matter. e hcnvemalready remove& his mailing stencil
from our files. 5

ce: i Ken ul::ver
" ?eglonx@«, ifm Se fe

" TSBSA008834
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!I(:()E) 1"

2325 Glenwood Dr,
Fort. irthur, Texas
March 14, 1967

Sabine fLryea Council
Boy Scouts of imerica
1325 Stadium Road
Port Arthur, Texas

Gentlemen:
ittached please find three letters from par‘

Troop 65 describing certain actions of Filli
on these letters we belleve that IMr. Stone ig

AENEn

2 3 to prevent

Request that you 1n¢orm.us ofaﬁhe resu¥hp of any action you
take on this matter. :

C. Badger

. Co Badger
"Committee Chairman
Troop 65 BeShe
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Nu, 6115

Ll :#on OFFICE uss omv

. . bos a3
APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRAT!ON " BOYS| LIFE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA Check box at ri n.to Boys Ll
: Half-price membership rate to reglstered Scof
NATIONAL COUNCIL 2 year|or 1214 cents a month. See reverse sxc(i.' &
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY REGION Ko, ST
EACH ADULT WHO 1S NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER‘ o TI’OOP
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: ! ’ i J’"ﬂypeo!unm """""
FTATUS - | mmowLxo
1. Registers for the Arst time, regardless of (New) . D R : ‘ ’
position. ! ) :
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. ) (Sep.-Re.) . D _________ 65
3. Is now registered in this council, separating C s ]
from current position and transferrmg to ! — Noje 10 De,
new position. Please submit Separation (Transter) @ - are} registered,
Notice (No. 6108) for position individual e : wolild rathe
is leaving. - - : list} please check Ho%¥i% ;im . i m;ratlon fee is the
4. Is now registered in another council. (Transfer) D same in eithgr gASe. S B

Name William E. Stone, Jr.

(Please print or type full name)

Business. phone

Home iﬁineLP_E__é_llﬂ_______

o, T

Street or R.F.D. address 2500 . 61st Street :
ay _Port Arthur - ste__Texas

ik
5

2 5n 1 e 27640

To serve as ASM : -
For unit Scouters only TPOOP 65
{Type of unit) = (Local No.) ,’.‘-; [
From 11/66 - - NOV 28 4 h

(Registration date)

Sabine Area

;:md/ateabnﬁt;r unml) : TJ¢ J
Eaglhe 2 E W,

Councll name

Age 25 BB Dedarﬁlinﬁﬂf lnienll[n Yes s Male
Decupation N : Marital status Single

Have you been registered In Scouting in any adult capacity? 3

Give dates, duration, location

Do you have an unexpired registration card?

(Council) (Unit No.)

Religous preference (See otker side, Artich

&
1 hereby make application for”ﬁ’f;xstranon»wxm fhe}Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scou ®a‘th and Scout Law_ and its
declaration of religious principle as stated on, feifersk side of sheet. 1 agree, if a rggistration h
Constitution and Bylaws of bigth the NationakiCountil and local councils and such riles and ge
T transmit herewith $1. ‘tiétembershxp fée i year (or a pro rata fee), half of| which is
for the period of my membership. For su @n to Boys' L/fe, add $1.50 or pro rata amount.

L Wil l B. S ton
SIGNATURE (ﬁ" KI%PLICAE;EI BX

Check Adult Registgation Fee Paid

1] 50¢ [1 9 mo. 80¢

. i . | 50¢: .[J 10 " . 90¢
11/66 _ signed He Marr ms - 60¢ €111 " $1.00
R X (Scout Executive) m 112 v 1.00

TN

CAROLE STAGAARD NOV 2 o 19686

e R R S R R ST T s g T T AT TS T TR e, T
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